

Ejectment suit 434 of 2019
(CNR No. WBPS01-001056- 2019)
Before Sri. Ashutosh Kumar Singh Ld. Chief Judge.

34.

01.07.2024

Today is fixed for taking steps by the rest of the plaintiffs.

No steps taken by the either parties.

On repeated calls none appaers on behalf of the either parties.

Ld. Advocates refrain themeselves from taking part in Court Proceeding .

Accordingly,for ends of justice, case is adjourned for this day.

Fix **10.09.2024** for taking steps by the rest of the plaintiffs.

Chief Judge

J.O. Code WB 01244