

Ejectment suit 434 of 2019
(CNR No. WBPS01-001056-2019)
Before Sri. Ashutosh Kumar Singh Ld. Chief Judge.

38.

03-12-2024

Today is fixed for taking steps by the rest of the plaintiffs.

No steps taken by the plaintiff.

For ends of justice case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 31-01-2025 for taking steps by the rest of the plaintiffs.

Chief Judge

J.O. Code WB 01244